

CRR 2508 of 2022

With

CRAN 10 of 2025

Raj Kumar Mondal

Vs.

The State of West Bengal & Anr.

1. None appears on behalf of the parties even on second call. Nor any accommodation is prayed for.
2. Let this matter adjourn for the day.
3. Let this matter appear on 28th November, 2025.
4. Parties are directed to take necessary steps on the adjourned date.

(Uday Kumar, J.)