

23.3.2026
Ct. No. 22
SL No. 23
SB

C.R.R. 2508 of 2022

In the matter of: Raj Kumar Mondal

None appears on behalf of either of the parties nor any accommodation has been prayed for.

Let the matter appear on **27.3.2026**.

(Uday Kumar, J.)